
DIWAN BALLUBHAI SCHOOL. 2002 BATCH

1 Akta M Shah
2 Ankit Bharatkumar Shah ankit.486@gmail.com
3 Bhavik Bhupendrabhai Patel b.pat2611@gmail.com
4 Bhavik Mukeshbhai Danak Bhavik.danak@gmail.com
5 BIJAL NAYANKUMAR SHAH bshah1985@gmail.com
6 Biren Dipakkumar Pandya
7 Chidrup Rajeshkumar Parikh chidrup_parikh13@yahoo.co.in
8 Chintan Maheshbhai Shah Shah.chintanm@hotmail.com
9 CHINTAN TULSIRAM BARELWALA barelwala_chintan2004@yahoo.co.in
10 Devarsh Sachin Raval raval_devarsh@yahoo.com
11 Dhaval H Dhorajia ddhorajia@yahoo.com
12 Dhrumil Shirishkumar Bhatt bhattdhrumil@gmail.com
13 Dhruval Bipinchandra Modi dhruval.modi@gmail.com
14 Dhwanil Vyomesh Vyas adonisvyas@gmail.com
15 Digant H Pandya richahjoshi@yahoo.com
16 Gaurang Prahladbhai banker grngbnkr.10@gmail.com
17 Gunjan Anilkumar Dave
18 Hardik Bharatbhai Bhavsar Hardy.bhavsar143@gmail.com
19 Harish Samarath Mali hrshmali@hotmail.com
20 Harsh N Lavingia harshlavingia@gmail.com
21 Harshal M Patel harshal52855@gmail.com
22 Hemant Jayeshbhai Patel
23 Hiral Gaurangkumar Mody mody.hiral84@gmail.com
24 Hitarthi Manojkumar Shah
25 Hiteshkumar J Patel hjpatel1984@gmail.com
26 Janki J Patel janki288@gmail.com
27 Janki Jayrambhai Patel
28 Japan Mukeshbhai Patel japan.patel@yahoo.co.in
29 Jatan Naresh Pathak jatan.pathak@gmail.com
30 Jay Natubhai Patel chidrup_parikh13@yahoo.co.in
31 Jayesh N Solanki jayeshdiwan@gmail.com
32 Jaypal Kalpeshbhai Mehta
33 Jenish Jockin Macwan jenish_mekwan@yahoo.com
34 Jwalant Mukeshbhai Shastri shastri_jwalant@yahoo.com
35 kartik Janakkumar Shukla kartik_shukla13@yahoo.co.in
36 Keyur Maheshkumar Patel keyur_141184@yahoo.com
37 keyur m patel keyur_141184@yahoo.com
38 krunal indravadan gajjar solutions.image82@gmail.com
39 Kunal Kamleshbhai Panchal
40 Kunj Rajendrakumar Patel k_patel_987@yahoo.co.in
41 Larsil Siddharthbhai Rekh larsil.rekh@gmail.com
42 Maitry Dhiren Trivedi Maitrytrivedi@gmail.com
43 Maulik Bhanubhai Patel maulikpatel2007@gmail.com
44 Maulikkumar Kirankumar Modi maulik_58@yahoo.co.uk
45 mitul govindbhai patel mitul143@gmail.com
46 Munjal J Pandya munjal171184@yahoo.co.in
47 Nidhi M Shah
48 Nileshkumar G Vaishnav vnilesh1984@gmail.com
49 Nimit Nilesh kumar Modi
50 Nirant Yogeshbhai Joshi
51 Nirav S Trivedi mail2nt@gmail.com
52 Nisarg Nikunjbhai Desai Ndesai_2938@yahoo.co.in
53 Nishant Bankimchandra Patel nishu.ptl@gmail.com
54 Parth A Thakore parththakore@yahoo.com



55 Parth G Badreshiya badreshiya8285@yahoo.co.in
56 Pavan K Mehta Pvn_800@hotmail.com
57 prahet Kamlesh Mehta prahet_great@yahoo.co.in
58 Pundrik S Shelat Pundrik_shelat84@yahoo.co.in
59 Purvin Viralkumar Ramolia purvinramolia@gmail.com
60 Radhika Rohit Bhise radhika_bhise2003@yahoo.com
61 Rahulkumar Nandlal Maheshwari rahulnand1@hotmail.com
62 Ritesh Rajeshkumar Patel riteshrpatel141@yahoo.co.in
63 Ritu Bhartkumar Ahuja
64 Roger R Engineer rogerengineer@hotmail.com
65 Sandeep Hasmukhbhai Patel sandeeppharm13@gmail.com
66 sarla chandrasinh damor sarladamor@yahoo.com
67 SHRENIK SUDHIRBHAI GAJJAR Shrenikgajjar@gmail.com
68 Sujal Kamleshkumar Shah Sujal193@gmail.com
69 Tani Darshil Lakhia darshil_lakhia@yahoo.co.in
70 TEJAS MAHENDRABHAI PATEL pateltejas22@yahoo.com
71 Tirath Dipakbhai Kansara
72 Tithi Amitbhai Shah tithishah_ldce@yahoo.com
73 UNNAT Gahendrabhai THAKER unnatthaker@gmail.com
74 Varun N Ringwala chidrup_parikh13@yahoo.co.in
75 Vastalben H Mistry
76 Vinil K Bhavsar bhavsar_vinil@yahoo.co.in
77 Viral Ajaybhai Ghandhi asthetic_firstlove@yahoo.co.in
78 Viral Harshadbhai Patel
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